OVE ÖSTERREICHISCHER VERBAND FÜR ELEKTROTECHNIK
Eschenbachgasse 9, 1010 Wien, Österreich
ZVR: 327279890 | DVR: 1055887
OVE - Prüfwesen & Zertifizierung
Kahlenberger Str. 2A, 1190 Wien, Österreich
Tel.: +43 1 370 58 06
OVE - Prüfwesen & Zertifizierung

Product
Connecting devices with screwless-type clamping units
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
61 225 FL
61 325 FL
61 525 FL
 Warenzeichen
Trade Mark
OBO
 Prüfbericht
Test Report
TGM-VA EE 35471 SFT
 Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60998-1:2005-05-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60998-2-2:2005-05-01
 Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN 60998-1:2004
EN 60998-2-2:2004
 Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
--
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
--
Annex to Licence No. 18774-001
Wien, 2014 09 25
Page 2/2
This Appendix is an integral part of the ENEC Licence and should only be read in conjunction with the Licence.
 Bemessungs-Isolationsspannung
Rated insulation voltage
AC/DC 450 V
 Bemessungs-Anschlußvermögen
Rated connecting capacity
0,2-2,5 mm²
 Anzahl der Pole
Number of poles
61 225 FL: 2poles
61 325 FL: 3poles
61 525 FL: 5poles
 Umgebungstemperatur
Ambient temperature
T85
 Nennstrom
Rated current
24 A
 Leiterart
Type of conductor